Verbund Lebensraum Zirich (VLZ)

BILANZ

Bankguthaben

Offene Mitgliederbeitrage
Diverse Guthaben
Aktive Abgrenzung

total Aktiven

Kreditoren
Passive Abgrenzung

Stand Vermdgen Beginn
Jahreserfolg

Stand Vermogen Ende Jahr

Total Passiven

ERFOLGSRECHNUNG

Mitgliederbeitrége
Freiwilige Spenden
Sponsorenbeitrage
Beitrag GSZ

Total Ertrag

Personalaufwand (Sekretariat)

Sitzungsaufwand

Div. Verwaltungskosten
Grinforum

Abenteuer Stadtnatur

Total Aufwand

Erfolg

2018
IST

24'569.11

10’509.80

35'078.91

5224 .45
500.00

31977.81
-2'623.35
29'354.46

35'078.91

25'730.00

1'833.60
40'750.00
20'000.00

88’313.60
9'881.80
2'300.00

856.50
3'326.90

74'571.75

90°936.95

-2'623.35

2019
Budget IST
(Betrage in CHF)

g ~_ Verbund

V L z Lebensraum

N _ Ziirich

2020
Budget

28'000.00

500.00
23'000.00
20'000.00

71’500.00
10’000.00
2°000.00
1°000.00
3’000.00
35'965.00
51’965.00

19°535.00
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